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BEEF RIB RENDANG 6 x 2kg
Short Product Name:
BEEF RIB RENDANG

Sous vide beef in a spicy soya and lime sauce with mini roast potatoes and green beans

Traded Unit GTIN: 5016236030365   Internal GTIN:   Supplier : What's Cooking Deeside UK Ltd   Suppliers Product Code : MP717

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

652kJ

157kcal
11.66g 5.11g 1.14g 0.65g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 652kJ 157kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 652kJ 

157kCal

Carbohydrates 7.47g

of which sugars 1.14g

Fat 11.66g

of which saturates 5.11g

Fibre 1.84g

Protein 5.07g

Salt 0.65g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Allergen Statement

Allergy Advice:- For allergens & cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in bold.

This product contains - Soya, Wheat & Barley (Gluten)

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Water, Slow Cooked Beef Rib (20%), Onion Puree, Mini Roast Potatoes (8.5%) (Potatoes, Sunflower Oil, Dextrose), Green Beans, Desiccated Coconut, Rapeseed Oil, Shallots, Molasses (Sugar, Cane Molasses,

Colour (Ammonia Caramel (E150c))), <b>SOYA</b> Sauce (Water, <b>SOYA</b> Beans, Salt, <b>WHEAT</b> Flour, Preservative: Potassium Sorbate), Red Sliced Chillies, Desiccated Coconut, Red Curry Paste

(Red Chilli, Onion, Garlic, Salt, Lemon Grass, Galangal, Kaffir Lime Leaf, Spices (Coriander Seeds, Fennel, Cardamom), Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid)), Milled Lemon Grass, Ginger Puree, Garlic Puree, Modified

Maize Starch, Chilli Powder, Lime Juice from Concentrate, Kaffir Lime Leaves, Ground Cardamom, Salt, Ground Galangal, Ground Cloves, <b>BARLEY</b> Malt Extract, Tamarind Paste, Ground Cinnamon,

Ground Star Anise, Salt.

Supplier's Product Code : MP717

Product Added : 13 March 2024

Last Updated by Supplier : 13 March 2024

erudus id : e870581e02e34802b09e775d95d1e503

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


Does Not
Contain

Milk


Does Not
Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Does Not
Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Contains

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


May not be
suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


NO DATA for

Coeliac
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